Catalina St Park Split Endz
Overall Finish List
September 22, 2019

On Your Left Timing www.trioyl.com
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Last Name
Gregory
Del Bosque
Camastro
Lopez
Grasky
Keller
Owen
Seymour
Chintankwa
Accetta
Huber

Smejkal

Molina
Stone
Douthit
Shelton
Straka
McCormick
Henningson
Chilukuri
High
Whittaker
Rao
Teeple
Magana
Estrada
Oswald

First Name
Verdo
Raul
Jordan
Medardo
Brian
Garett
Siouxsie
Gene
Stanslous
Tia
Michael

Mike

Ben
Aaron
Jeremy
Chaz
Bryce
Dan
Josh
Shreya
Carleigh
Jason
Lacey
David
Marjanne
Kristy
Caleb

City

REI

TRP

Tucson
Airport
Authority

RAD LTD
Skeleton Crew

Miraval

Age Gender Bib Number Gun Time Chip Time Pace

40
33
36
53
45
34
32
36
28
44
33
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444
386
343
446
351
201
198
204
452
509
217

210

295
267
315
341
422
317
401
195
188
200
372
442
458
176
208

1:12:10.2
1:13:10.3
1:13:30.1
1:13:59.8
1:17:36.7
1:18:23.5
1:18:20.2
1:19:59.3
1:22:19.8
1:24:06.9
1:25:22.3

1:25:28.1

1:25:37.2
1:26:51.1
1:27:20.4
1:27:53.7
1:28:01.3
1:28:16.8
1:28:24.5
1:28:29.2
1:28:56.8
1:30:04.5
1:30:39.4
1:31:32.4
1:31:23.5
1:31:54.9
1:32:17.3

1:12:10.2
1:13:10.3
1:13:30.1
1:13:59.8
1:17:34.3
1:18:18.1
1:18:20.2
1:19:56.9
1:22:18.9
1:24:06.9
1:25:11.2

1:25:24.2

1:25:28.4
1:26:43.1
1:27:16.6
1:27:47.5
1:27:54.1
1:28:06.0
1:28:16.7
1:28:29.2
1:28:49.3
1:30:02.5
1:30:27.9
1:31:14.1
1:31:19.2
1:31:42.6
1:32:17.3

6:48/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:59/M
7:19/M
7:23/M
7:23/IM
7:33/IM
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:02/M

8:03/M

8:04/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:17/M
8:18/M
8:19/M
8:20/M
8:20/M
8:23/M
8:30/M
8:32/M
8:36/M
8:37/M
8:39/M
8:42/M

AG Place
1:Overall
2:Overall
3:Overall
1:M 50-54
1:M 45-49
1:M 30-34
1:Overall
1:M 35-39
1:M 25-29
2:Overall
2:M 30-34

1:M 40-44

2:M 40-44
2:M 25-29
3:M 30-34
4:M 30-34
2:M 35-39
5:M 30-34
6:M 30-34
3:Overall

1:F 30-34
3:M 40-44
1:F 35-39
4:M 40-44
1:F 40-44
2:F 30-34
3:M 25-29

Team

REI

TRP

Tucson
Airport
Authority
RAD LTD
Skeleton
Crew

Miraval



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Castro
McCarrell
Ziegler
Stebbings
Crayton
Sims
Lomahquahu
Scott
Greynolds
Murray
Katterman
Ciminieri
McLeod
Olegario
Layman

Thorndal
Keranen
Peck
Ribeiro
Kay
Ruehl
Woodhall
Simmons
Ball
Metzger
Baylor
Brunsting
Truitt
Andrade
Sadorf
Sadorf
Goonting
Jorgensen
Brennan
Castillon
Morris-Wiseman

Anastacio

Elizabeth  TMC

Michelle

Mark Miraval

Claire

Patrick

Christopher

Fred

Angela

Thomas

Blake

Betsy

Neil Miraval

Marissa

Tamaki TRP
Thorndal

John Runners

Mackenzie TRP

Andrew

Martinho

Jesse

Gerhard

Matthew

Sarah

Christy

Kristen

Adam

Jacquelyn

Maryann

Lolita

Zoé

David

Sarah

Don

Richard

Martha

Lilah

Miraval

Miraval

Miraval

32
38
39
47
40
31
34
67
35
43
25
34
57
28
41

22
26
48
71
31
46
42
37
39
47
31
29
63
41
26
52
30
62
52
50
45
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459
443
179
177
213
437
454
326
199
174
410
184
170
218
189

164
306
157
329
384
191
193
205
182
293
411
211
345
185
385
383
183
274
181
285
375

1:32:23.2
1:32:55.8
1:32:49.5
1:33:07.0
1:33:05.2
1:34:07.8
1:34:29.8
1:35:56.9
1:36:34.8
1:37:01.4
1:36:59.2
1:37:42.0
1:38:50.7
1:39:02.3
1:39:25.7

1:39:57.7
1:40:08.7
1:41:13.5
1:42:32.7
1:42:40.7
1:45:08.1
1:45:11.5
1:45:51.0
1:46:07.7
1:46:31.5
1:47:12.8
1:47:28.3
1:48:27.1
1:48:34.5
1:48:52.8
1:48:52.9
1:49:40.2
1:50:35.2
1:51:21.2
1:51:33.1
1:52:37.7

1:32:17.8
1:32:44.5
1:32:45.9
1:32:57.2
1:32:57.7
1:33:55.4
1:34:24.1
1:35:48.8
1:36:30.7
1:36:52.1
1:36:52.6
1:37:29.9
1:38:40.4
1:38:50.2
1:39:22.3

1:39:41.8
1:40:01.7
1:41:08.4
1:42:20.3
1:42:30.7
1:44:50.0
1:44:55.1
1:45:51.0
1:45:54.0
1:46:18.1
1:47:00.2
1:47:19.0
1:48:10.4
1:48:31.1
1:48:31.4
1:48:31.5
1:49:24.1
1:50:15.5
1:51:16.1
1:51:30.5
1:52:22.0

8:42/M
8:45/M
8:45/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:08/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:19/M
9:19/M
9:22/M

9:24/M
9:26/M
9:32/M
9:39/M
9:40/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:59/M
9:59/M
10:02/M
10:06/M
10:07/M
10:12/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:19/M
10:24/M
10:30/M
10:31/M
10:36/M

7:M 30-34
2:F 35-39
3:F 35-39
2:M 45-49
2:F 40-44
8:M 30-34
9:M 30-34
1:M 65-69
4:F 35-39
5:M 40-44
4:M 25-29
3:F 30-34
1:M 55-59
1:F 25-29
3:F 40-44

1:M 20-24
2:F 25-29
3:M 45-49
1:M 70-74
10:M 30-34
4:M 45-49
6:M 40-44
5:F 35-39
6:F 35-39
1:F 45-49
11:M 30-34
3:F 25-29
1:F 60-64
4:F 40-44
4:F 25-29
2:M 50-54
4:F 30-34
1:M 60-64
3:M 50-54
1:F 50-54
2:F 45-49

T™MC

Miraval

Miraval

TRP
Thorndal
Runners
TRP

Miraval

Miraval

Miraval



64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Scott
Brandelli
McFee
Bunch
Taylor
Porter
Curran
Berry
Fitzharris
Harrop
Fazio
Cranmer
Matson
Palmer
Garnsey
Weber
Lindowitz

Gideon
Hibner
Sprotte
Liu
Piekarski
Allen
McCarthy
Waggoner

Rohen-Trapp
Goulapally
Stutes

Rizza
Romero
Hadfield
Ramirez
Long
Zygmunt
Prouse

Beth
Greg
John
Norman
Courtney
Jim
Jessica
Janie
Kristin
Ryan
Danielle
Justin
Michelle
Desiree
Leslie
Kristi
Jules

Rajkumar
Dan

Julia
Sarah
Larry
Rachel
Kyle
Ryan

Matthew
Laxmi
Erin

Joe
Yvonne
Jenny
Laurie
Michaela
Dana Rae
Shervic

Miraval

GRINZ
FAMILY

TRP
Miraval
Miraval

Trapp Family
TEP

TRP

67
33
75
44
30
59
44
36
34
19
39
39
51
48
54
49
55

49
69
40
40
51
49
44
34

12
41
34
71
44
52
58
32
38
45
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325
180
294
407
161
166
463
192
162
209
504
169
398
507
186
187
152

424
350
160
159
219
173
216
220

155
190
300
510
438
167
168
415
214
316

1:52:39.5
1:52:51.4
1:52:58.7
1:53:28.2
1:53:35.7
1:53:55.3
1:54:37.2
1:54:45.5
1:54:57.5
1:55:08.5
1:55:32.6
1:58:56.0
1:59:05.0
1:59:08.6
1:59:08.0
1:59:20.8
2:00:31.5

2:00:22.9
2:00:31.6
2:03:10.7
2:03:10.7
2:03:05.3
2:03:09.9
2:03:11.7
2:04:14.1

2:08:45.5
2:09:13.3
2:11:48.1
2:13:37.0
2:14:54.9
2:15:18.3
2:15:18.3
2:16:43.2
2:17:14.8
2:20:32.3

1:52:29.7
1:52:36.6
1:52:58.7
1:53:12.9
1:53:22.3
1:53:50.2
1:54:20.8
1:54:39.9
1:54:47.0
1:54:53.9
1:55:15.7
1:58:37.4
1:58:45.4
1:58:49.4
1:58:50.4
1:59:07.7
2:00:13.0

2:00:14.0
2:00:14.7
2:02:48.8
2:02:48.8
2:02:54.5
2:03:00.4
2:03:00.5
2:03:55.5

2:08:26.5
2:08:58.7
2:11:28.6
2:13:19.6
2:14:38.8
2:14:57.4
2:14:57.7
2:16:29.3
2:17:02.0
2:20:27.2

10:37/M
10:37/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:42/M
10:44/M
10:47/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:52/M
11:11/M
11:12/M
11:13/M
11:13/M
11:14/M
11:20/M

11:21/M
11:21/M
11:35/M
11:35/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:36/M
11:41/M

12:07/M
12:10/M
12:24/M
12:35/M
12:42/M
12:44/M
12:44/M
12:53/M
12:56/M
13:15/M

1:F 65-69
12:M 30-34
1:M 75-99
7:M 40-44
5:F 30-34
2:M 55-59
5:F 40-44
7:F 35-39
6:F 30-34
1:F 15-19
8:F 35-39
3:M 35-39
2:F 50-54
3:F 45-49
3:F 50-54
4:F 45-49
1:F 55-59

5:M 45-49
2:M 65-69
6:F 40-44
7:F 40-44
4:M 50-54
5:F 45-49
8:M 40-44
13:M 30-34

1:M11-14
9:M 40-44
7:F 30-34
2:M 70-74
8:F 40-44
4:F 50-54
2:F 55-59
8:F 30-34
9:F 35-39
6:F 45-49

Miraval

GRINZ
FAMILY

TRP
Miraval
Miraval

Trapp Family
TEP

TRP



99

100
101
102
103
104
105

106
107
DNF
DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Kornmann
Cannon
Glickenhouse
Gage

Russell
Deweese
Ponczek

Janakumar
Michelson
Korinko
Anderson
Kost

Trapp

Hanzel
Gillespie

Thorndal
Dial
Stieren
Case
Byerly
Dallago
Korinko

David
Clarissa
Lisa
Nancy
Krystle
Jessica
Stanley

Mamatha
Marty
Reyna
Alma
Alan

Kristin

Allison
Karen

Matt
Erin
Torsten
Adam
Robert
Ryan
John

GRINZ
FAMILY

Trapp Family
Team Prickly
Pear!

Thorndal
Runners
REI

50
42
59
48
29
37
72

31
73
40
37
65

47

28
49

63
32
52
43
48
26
41
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404
207
165
172
450
196
215

423
151
412
149
153

154

156
158

163
175
320
339
360
370
413

2:22:18.7
2:23:22.3
2:28:32.8
2:31:32.2
2:32:21.3
2:33:44.0
2:35:35.6

2:45:34.1
2:48:08.3

2:22:08.4
2:22:56.8
2:28:26.2
2:31:11.9
2:32:07.2
2:33:29.0
2:35:11.8

2:45:25.0
2:47:44.1

13:25/M
13:29/M
14:00/M
14:16/M
14:21/M
14:29/M
14:38/M

15:36/M
15:49/M

5:M 50-54
9:F 40-44
3:F 55-59
7:F 45-49
5:F 25-29
10:F 35-39
3:M 70-74

9:F 30-34
4:M 70-74
‘F 40-44
:F 35-39
‘M 65-69

F 45-49

F 25-29
F 45-49

‘M 60-64
:F 30-34
‘M 50-54
‘M 40-44
‘M 45-49
‘M 25-29
‘M 40-44

GRINZ
FAMILY

Trapp Family
Team
Prickly Pear!

Thorndal
Runners
REI



